Rev V2.0 Date: 06/13/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.

blank
[standard]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SLLP-SW3B4-40WR
Available Models1
□ SLLP-SW3B4-40WR
□ SLLP-SW3B4-40W
80+
CRI
120 VAC
Voltage Suitable
for Damp
Locations
Selectable
CCT
SLLP-SW3B4-40W
Applications
• Basements
• Daisy Chain Lighting
• Garages
• Workbenches
• Workshops
Features
• Selectable CCT: 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K
• Easily daisy-chain up to four fixtures with the plug-and-play design
• Equivalent to fixtures using two 4’ 32W T8 tubes
• Includes surface and suspension mounting hardware
Product Details
• Coated steel or polycarbonate housing
• Frosted polycarbonate lenses
• Wide 113° beam angle
• Max run: 5 fixtures (SLLP-SW3B4-40WR); 4 fixtures (SLLP-SW3B4-40)
• NEMA 1-15P connection input
• Rated suitable for damp locations
• 120 VAC
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 153
LED Pull Chain Shop Light Specifications
SLLP Series
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
 47.75in
1212.85mm
 2.14in
54.36mm
 4in PULL CHAIN SWITCH
 4.00in
101.60mm
.90in
22.86mm
.90in
22.86mm
B
54in WIRE LENGTH
 .80in
20.32mm
.25in
6.35mm
 1.82in
46.23mm
 2.82in
71.63mm
37in HANGING KIT
CONDUIT ACCESSCONDUIT ACCESS
SLLP-SW3B4-40WR
 1.95in